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Please call on VOIP 91-771-2551300 (Extn. XXXX) to connect to the concern person.
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KEY ADMINISTRATORS

forcorm

DIRECTOR Landline VOIP
Prof. Rajiv Prakash 2973600 6001

@crIfda

Py

Registrar
Dr. Jayesh Chandra S Pai 2973612 6008

DRI Uil
Faculty Incharge
, Afafer
Faculty Affairs
Prof. P D Srivastava 6153

leiforep sifafafer=y
Academic Affairs
Dr. Udayraj 6134

faemeff siferfaférr

Student Affairs
Dr. Rahul Jain 6134

3lof3i¢lIol Ud fdmr
Research and Development
Dr. Barun Gorain 6133

U9IRIfoIh IACIEDR
ADMINISTRATIVE ADVISOR
Subhash Pandey 2551300 6206
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HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS

Departments

Chemistry
Dr. Sanjib Banerjee

Electrical Engineering and Computer Science
Prof. Santosh Biswas

Mechanical Engineering
Dr. Soumya Gangopadhyay

Physics
Dr. Dhriti Sundar Ghosh

Mathematics
Prof. P D Srivastava

Liberal Arts
Prof. P D Srivastava

Landline VOIP

6123

6133

6114

6115

6153

6153
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| Academic Affairs

Name
Udayraj

Nihar Ranjan Barick

Sunil Kumar

Bala Sai Shankar Rajulapudi
Pawan Kumar Mishra

R Neelima Gowthami

Vishal Gaurav

Name
P D Srivastava

) % ﬁ fé [og
Faculty Affairs

Bipul Kumar Chaudhary
Khushboo Bais

Kunal Kumar Waldekar

SIfErcoIel wrRIfer=I

Dean Offices

Desgn, email, Office
Fac. I/c, udayraj, 305

AR, niharb, 208

JS, sunilkumar, 208
Assistant , shankarr, 208
Assistant , pawankm, 208
Assistant, neelima, 208

Assistant, vishal, 208

Desgn, email, Office
Fac. I/c, pds, 112

AR, bipulc, 100
Assistant , khushboo, 100
Assistant, kunal, 100

Assistant,piyushs, 100

Piyush Shukla
3lof2ienol Ud fara
Research and Development

Name
Barun Gorain

Ashok K Gupta
Sudhir Chakradeo

Vanita Uikey

Desgn, email, Office
Fac. I/c,barun, 305

DR, ashok, 208
JS, sudhir, 208

Assistant , vanita, 208

Landline

2973624
2973624
2973624
2973624
2973624
2973624

Landline

2973625
2973625
2973625
2973625

Landline

VOoIP
6134

6202
6202
6202
6202
6202
6202

VOIP
6153

6201
6201
6201
6201

VoIP
6133

6218
6218
6218
6218
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Students Affairs

Name
Rahul Jain

Pravin P Wararkar
Bhumesh Kumar Thakre
G Hari Prasad

Manish Kumar Soni

Desgn, email, Office
Fac. I/c, AP, rahul, 305

AR, pravin, 208
JS, bhumesh, 208
Assistant, ghariprasad, 208

Assistant , manishks, 208

Landline

2973624
2973624
2973624

VoIP
6134

6203
6203
6203
6203
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Chemistry

Name
Sanjib Banerjee (Head)

Arup Mukherjee
Ganapathy D
Md Mehboob Alam

Raghavender Medishetty

Ramasamy Mayilmurugan
Rukmankesh
Satyajit Gupta

Suchetan Pal

dleifore fQsirer

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENTS

Desgn, email, Office
ASP, sanjib.banerjee, 206

AP, arup, 106
AP, ganapathy, 312
AP, mehboob, 305

AP, raghavender, 306
AP, murugan, 10

AP, rukmankesh, 10
AP, satyajit, 206

AP, suchetanp, 306

Landline

VOoIP
6123

6113
6157

6132

6142

6101
6123

6143



Name

Santosh Biswas (Head)

Anil Kumar Sao

Arzad Alam Kherani
Gangan Raj Gupta
Nitin Khanna
Souradyuti Paul

Amit Kumar Dhar
Avishek Adhikary
Barun Gorain
Baswade Anand Madhavrao
Dhiman Saha

Kapil Jainwal

Nikhil Chander
Prashant Agnihotri
Rishi Ranjan Singh

SK. Subidh Ali

Sreejith TV

Soumajit Pramanik
Subhajit Sidhanta
Vishwesh Jatala
Vinod Kumar Reddy |
Naveen Kumar Upadhyay
Mohammad Arif Khan

Pankaj Kumar

Rashmi Randive

Tagga sifsyeriBbrdbl vd a1t fasiret
Electrical Engineering and Computer Science

Desgn, email, Office Landline

P, santosh, 305

ASP, anil, 10

ASP, arzad.alam, 206
ASP,gagan, 211

ASP, nitin, 10

ASP, souradyuti, 106
AP, amitkdhar, 306
AP, avisheka, 306
AP, barun, 305

AP, anand,10

AP, dhiman, 206 2973618
AP, kapiljainwal, 10

AP, nikhil, 106

AP, pagnihotri, 306

AP, rishi, 106

AP, subidh, 206

AP, sreejith, 106

AP, soumajit, 10

AP, subhajit, 213

AP, vishwesh, 10

AP, vinod, 306

TS, naveenkr, 108

JTS, arif, 108

JTS, pankajkr, 108
JA, Rashmir, 108

VoIP
6133

6105
6124

6155
6104
6111
6144
6142
6133
6100
6122
6102
6112
6144
6111
6122
6112
6104
6156
6102
6145
6213
6213
6213
6213
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Mathematics

Name
P D Srivastava (Head)

Anuj Jakhar

Anurag Singh

Arnab Patra

Asrifa Sultana

Avijit Pal

Kuldeep Kumar Kataria
Lakshmi Kanta Patra
Pawan Kumar Mishra

Raj Kumar Mistri

Desgn, email, Office Landline

VP, pds, 112

AP, anujjakhar, 10
AP, anurags, 10
AP, arnabp, 10
AP, asrifa, 206
AP, avijit, 306

AP, kuldeepk, 305
AP, Ikpatra, 211
AP, pawan, 311

AP, rkmistri, 305

VoIP
6153

6101
6103
6103
6121
6141
6132
6155
6158

6131



Name
Soumya Gangopadhyay (Head)

Rajiv Prakash

Anshul Faye

Balkrishna Mehta

Jose Immanuel R
Kaushik Bandyopadhyay
Nagesh Devidas Patil
Pravesh Chandra Shukla
Purnendu Das

Rahul Jain

Udayraj

Vijay S Duryodhan
Arvind Kumar Sahu
Nishchal Tamrakar
Prajapati Ramanand L

Dharmaraju N

N >
Physics

Name
Dhriti Sundar Ghosh (Head)

Dhruv Pratap Singh

Mahavir Sharma

Sabyasachi Ghosh

Sesha Pavan Kumar Vempati
Sudhanwa Patra

Senthil Kumar Nadar

Deepak Baghel

Pay aﬂﬁ PN o

Mechanical Engineering

Desgn, email, Office Landline

ASP, soumya, 106
P, rajivprakash, 101 2973600
AP, afaye, 106

AP, krishnab, 305

AP, jose, 206

AP, kaushik, 306

AP, nageshpatil, 312

AP, pravesh, 206

AP, purnendu, 10

AP, rahul, 305

AP, udayraj, 305

AP, vijayd, 106

TS, arvinds, 008

JTS, nishchal, 008

JTS, ramanandp, 008

Assistant (T), dharmaraju,
008

Desgn, email, Office Landline

AP, dhriti.ghosh, 106
AP, dhruv, 213

AP, mahavir, 311

AP, sabya, 206

AP, sesha, 306

AP, sudhanwa, 106

TS, senthiln, 209
Assistant, deepakb, 209

VOoIP
6114

6001
6113
6131
6125
6145
6157
6125
6100
6134
6134
6114
6212
6212
6212

6212

VoIpP
6115

6156
6158
6124
6141
6115
6215
6215
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| Liberal Arts

Name
P D Srivastava (Head)

Anindita Ghosh
Anubhav Pradhan
Sitakanta Panda

Sonal Jha

Desgn, email, Office Landline
VP, pds, 112

AP, anindita, 305
AP,anubhavp, 10
AP, spanda, 312

AP, sonal, 305

VoIP
6153

6135
6105
6157

6135
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ACADEMIC CENTERS

Information Technology Infrastructure and Services Center
Name Desgn, email, Office Landline VOIP
Y K Sharma T.Adv, yks
Rudra Dutta Tiwari (I/c) SCE, rudra.tiwari, 110 6205
Jagendra Nath JTS, jagendra, 110 6205
Bhushan Lal Banchhor Assistant, bhushan ,110 6205
Harish Kumar Sahu Proj. AS, harishsahu, 110 6205

Munindra Sahu Proj. E, munindra, 110 6205
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Functional Units/ Section

U9IRIol
| Administration
Name Desgn, email, Office
Subhash Pandey AA, subhash, 208
Sachin Mishra DR, sachin, 208
Kaveri JS, kaveri, 100
Ashok Kumar Assistant, ashokk, 208
Amit Laxman Meshram Assistant, amitmeshram,

208

Reshma Bano Assistant, reshmab, 208

@oglel FUDI AlAel
||| Central Instrumentation Facility

Name Desgn, email, Office
Dhruv Pratap Singh Fac. I/c,, dhruv, 213
Vignesh R TS, vigneshr

D12 forIlsiel vd Aar g
Centre for Career Planning and Services

Name Desgn, email, Office
Dhiman Saha Fac. I/c, dhiman, 206

Ratnesh Pandey Assistant, ratnesh,208

Landline  VOIP
2551300 6206

6004
6217
6217

6217

6217

Landline  VOIP
6156

Landline VoIp
2973618 6122

2973609
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Name
Rajiv Prakash

Lokesh Kochar
Hemant Verma
Divesh Kumar Gajpal

Neha Sahu

Name

Sarvagya Srivastava
Kamlesh Patel
Naveen Rai
Minketan Pradhan
Electrical

Manem Srinivas
Rajesh Mangwani
Civil

Manish Sahu
Shwetabh Pradhan

Directorate

| AUGT USEl6T 3IoIHIPT
Estate Management Section

Desgn, email, Office Landline
DIR, director, 101 2973601
Sup,lokeshkochar,101 2973600
2973601
JS, hemantverma, 101 2973600
2973601
Assistant, diveshkg, 101 2973600
2973601
Assistant, nehas, 101 2973600
2973601
Desgn, email, Office Landline

Adv., sarvagyas,
Assistant (T), kamlesh,301

Assistant (T), Naveen,301

JA, minketanp, 301

AEE, srinivasm, 301

JTS, rajesh, 301

AEE, manishs, 301
AEE, shwetabhp, 301

VvoIpP
6001

6001

6001

6001

6001

VOIP

6216
6216

6216

6216

6216

6216
6216
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Name
Gautam Ramani

Likendra Kumar Verma

Name

I3 dog
Health Centre

Anurag Singh
Anshu Jarouliya
M.J.Memon

Raghvendra Sharma

Deeplata Thakre
Gargi

Name

IDIART
Hostels

Anurag Singh
Lakshmi Kanta Patra
Suchetan Pal

Sonal Jha

Yashavant Kumar

Aanchal Lal
K. Aditya

Finance and Accounts

Landline
2973623

Desgn, email, Office
DR, gautamramani, 208

Assistant, likendrav, 208 2973623

Desgn, email, Office Landline
Fac. I/c, anurags, 10

Consul. Dr., anshuj, E-01

Consul. Dr., mjm, E-01

Staff Nurse, Raghvendras, E-
01
Staff Nurse, deeplatat, E-01

Counsellor, gargitiwary, E-
01

Desgn, email, Office Landline
Warden , anurags, 10

Warden, lkpatra, 211

Warden, suchetanp, 306

Warden, sonal, 305

Assistant, yashavant,Dio

JA, aanchall, Dio
Proj. A, kaditya, Castle Ena

VvoIpP
6003

6204

VvoIpP
6134
6208
6208
6208

6208
6208

VoIpP
6103
6155

6143
6135
6006

6007
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Name
Satyajit Gupta

QDI
| Library

Sunima Baral

i3S Zier
Media Cell

Name
Sonal Jha

Anubhav Pradhan

Ratnadeep Samanta

2

Registrar

Name
Dr. Jayesh Chandra S Pai

Arvind Yadav

pI82- 14
Safety

Name
Ganapathy D

Srimant Digal

Name

Zdel ©d 51

Purnendu Das

Sumit Tiwari

Vikas Taywade

Sports and Yoga

Desgn, email, Office
Fac. I/c, satyajit, 206

JTS, sunima, 310

Desgn, email, Office
Fac. I/c, sonal, 305

Fac. I/c ,anubhavp, 10

Assistant, ratnadeep, 208

Desgn, email, Office
Registrar, jayesh, 212

Assistant, arvindy, 208

Desgn, email, Office
Fac. I/c,, ganapathy,312

Supervisor

Desgn, email, Office
Fac. I/c, purnendu, 10

Sport Coach, sumittiwari,

006
Yoga, vikas, 006

Landline

Landline

Landline
2973612

Landline

2973638

Landline

2973638

2973638

VvoIpP
6123

6211

VoIpP
6135

6105

VoIP
6008

6217

VoIpP
6157

VOIP
6100

6216

6217
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Stores and Purchase

Name Desgn, email, Office Landline
Nagesh Devidas Patil Fac. I/c, nageshpatil , 306
Subhash Pandey AA, subhash, 208 2551300
Sachin Mishra DR, sachin,208
Deepak Kumar Dewangan JS, deepakd, 208
Suresh Kumar Chekkala JS, sureshkumar, 208
Anuj Parihar Assistant, anujp , 208
| uf¥asol vd 3ifafd s16
Transport and Guest House
Name Desgn, email, Office Landline
Kuldeep Kumar Kataria Fac. I/c, kuldeepk, 305
Vijay Chaturvidani Assistant, vijayc,

Wasim Akhtar Assistant, wasim

VoIP
6157

6206
6218
6207
6207

6207

VoIpP
6132

6210
6210
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INNOVATION AND TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATION

Name Desgn, email, Office
B K Murthy CEO, bkm, 201

Vishnu Vaibhav Dwivedi CTO, cto, 201

Deepak Kumar Tiwari Proj. AS, deepakt, 208
Pratibha Dongre Proj. AS, Pratibhad, 201
Pritee Pandey Proj. AS, priteep, 201
Nidhi Trivedi Proj. AS, nidhit, 201

K Sujata Proj. AS, sujata, 208

September, 2022



